Back
Boxes
85
Features & Benefits
Single and Dual Gang boxes available
Earth terminal provision incorporated
Tough shatter resistant PVC
Designed for ease of use

shaped aperture sizes. Swivelling snap out clamps will
grip any standard thickness of building board tightly.
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
Dry lining Box Single Gang (MDLB1) 012-006-001-00I
Dry lining Box Double Gang (MDLB2) 012-006-002-00I
White PVC Single Gang Back Box 012-007-001-25I
25mm (MSSB114)
White PVC Single Gang Back Box 012-007-001-32I
32mm (MSSB116)
White PVC Dual Gang Back Box 012-007-002-25I
25mm (MSSB214)
White PVC Dual Gang Back Box 012-007-002-32I
32mm (MSSB216)